
!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

SO
NIA

T S
T

CADIZ ST

CLARA ST

RO
BE

RT
 ST

LA SALLE ST

UP
PE

RL
INE

 ST
VALENCE ST

S ROBERTSON ST

CUCULLU ST

JENA ST

WILLOW ST

MAGNOLIA ST

STORY ST

MARLBOROUGH GATE PL

VALENCE ST

CLARA ST

S ROBERTSON ST

CUCULLU ST

UP
PE

RL
INE

 ST

WILLOW ST

MAGNOLIA ST

1-12

4600

2900

260
0

2800
4500

250
0

240
0

220
0

230
0

4900

2700

5100

5000

5300

281
0

4700

283
0

242
0

293
0

5200

240
0

5000

5000

5100

5100

4700

280
0

5100

5000

250
0

290
0

5100

5300

4500

4900

280
0

5300

2700

270
0

260
0

220
0

260
0

2500
270

0

5000

2600

2600
5000

4600

4600

250
0

2400

270
0

4900

5100

2800

280
0

M
IS

SI
S S

I P
P I

R I V E R

[
0 200100

Feet

NAPOLEON AVE
JEF

FE
RS

ON
 AV

E

SOUTHCLAIBORNE AVE

FRERET ST
Holy

Rosary
School

Ochsner Baptist
Hospital

!(

DPW PROJECT NON-PAVING INCIDENTALS PATCH MILL/OVERLAY WL REPLACEMENT
PATCH CONCRETE DL/SL/WL REPLACEMENT

OTHER GROUP PROJECT INCIDENTAL ROAD REPAIRS FULL RECONSTRUCTION SL REPLACEMENT
!(
!(

CONSTRUCTION COMPLETE

ENGINEER:  Kyle Associates, LLC
GENERAL CONTRACTOR:  Hard Rock Construction, LLC

Construction Substantially Complete:  5/11/2021

22

Capital Improvement Plan/City of New Orleans Department of Public Works:  December 2024
RR050:  Freret Group A (PMOI) Project Extents


